
FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 

 

LIST OF APPARATUS  

 

 

 

 

GYMNOVA 

            

Floor 
Exercise 

FX FIG ID # 

Pommel 
Horse 

PH FIG ID # 

Rings 
Frame 

SR FIG ID # 

Vaulting 
Table 

VT FIG ID # 

Parallel  
Bars 

PB FIG ID # 

High 
Bar 

HB FIG ID # 

575 

 

163 

 

166 

 

577 

 

167 

 

576 

 

 

 

Vaulting 
Table 

VT FIG ID # 

Uneven 
Bars 

UB FIG ID # 

Balance 
Beam 

BB FIG ID # 

Floor 
Exercise 

FX FIG ID # 

577 

 

578 

 

168 

 

575 

 

 

 

Landing Mats 
20 cm  

FIG ID # 

Landing Mats 
10 cm  

FIG ID # 

Spring Boards 
Hard 

FIG ID # 

Spring Boards 
Soft 

FIG ID # 

Tensioning  
Device (if any) 

SR-HB-UB FIG ID #  

162 

 

161 

 

581 

 

580 

 

524 

 

 

For full details on the “Description”, “Supplier Reference”, and” Expiry Date”  

of these FIG Certified Apparatus: 

 

https://www.gymnastics.sport/site/apparatus/man_view.php 

FIG Apparatus World Cup 

Cairo, Egypt 

15-18 February 2024 

 


