

# FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE



## LIST OF APPARATUS

### FIG Apparatus World Cup

Cairo, Egypt

15-18 February 2024

### GYMNOVA



Floor Exercise FX FIG ID #	Pommel Horse PH FIG ID #	Rings Frame SR FIG ID #	Vaulting Table VT FIG ID #	Parallel Bars PB FIG ID #	High Bar HB FIG ID #
<b>575</b>	<b>163</b>	<b>166</b>	<b>577</b>	<b>167</b>	<b>576</b>



Vaulting Table VT FIG ID #	Uneven Bars UB FIG ID #	Balance Beam BB FIG ID #	Floor Exercise FX FIG ID #
<b>577</b>	<b>578</b>	<b>168</b>	<b>575</b>



Landing Mats 20 cm FIG ID #	Landing Mats 10 cm FIG ID #	Spring Boards Hard FIG ID #	Spring Boards Soft FIG ID #	Tensioning Device (if any) SR-HB-UB FIG ID #
<b>162</b>	<b>161</b>	<b>581</b>	<b>580</b>	<b>524</b>

For full details on the "Description", "Supplier Reference", and "Expiry Date" of these FIG Certified Apparatus:

[https://www.gymnastics.sport/site/apparatus/man\\_view.php](https://www.gymnastics.sport/site/apparatus/man_view.php)